
. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 76 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 76 

Driver: CUSTER, MICHAEL 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 3:29 pm 

3 2956 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 3:51 pm 

4 CATAWBA VALLEY DR & SAGEWOOD CIR 3:54 pm 

5 GRAVEL LOT BLACKSBURG RD & CATAWBA VALLEY DR (T3) 4:04 pm 

6 5709 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 4:08 pm 

7 5882 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 4:09 pm 

8 6332 NEWPORT RD 4:12 pm 

9 5950 NEWPORT RD 4:14 pm 

10 6615 NEWPORT RD 4:15 pm 

 11 7313 BENDING OAK DR 4:19 pm 

12 7333 BENDING OAK RD 4:20 pm 

13 7388 BENDING OAK DR 4:21 pm 

14 7405 BENDING OAK DR 4:22 pm 

15 7680 BENDING OAK DR 4:24 pm 

16 7846 DAMEWOOD DR 4:26 pm 

17 7088 NEWPORT RD 4:33 pm 

18 7151 NEWPORT RD 4:34 pm 

19 7931 NEWPORT RD 4:37 pm 

20 7796 NEWPORT RD 4:38 pm 

21 8165 NEWPORT RD 4:41 pm 

22 8245 NEWPORT RD 4:41 pm 

23 8410 NEWPORT RD 4:43 pm 

24 8116 ARABIAN LN 4:46 pm 

25 8693 NEWPORT RD 4:49 pm 

26 8926 NEWPORT RD 4:52 pm 

27 8931 NEWPORT RD 4:53 pm 

28 9201 NEWPORT RD 4:54 pm 

29 6950 BLACKSBURG RD 5:08 pm 

30 5216 BLACKSBURG RD 5:18 pm 

31 ARRIVE SALEM BUS LOT 5:45 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 83 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 83 

Driver: KINGERY, BARBARA 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR HS (GHS) 3:29 pm 

3 DUTCH OVEN RD & N ELECTRIC RD 3:53 pm 

4 2321 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 3:56 pm 

5 2533 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 3:58 pm 

6 2915 BRADSHAW RD 3:59 pm 

7 3081 BRADSHAW RD 4:01 pm 

8 FOREST ACRE TRL & CHASE CT 4:03 pm 

9 2974 FOREST ACRE TRL 4:04 pm 

10 2915 FOREST ACRE CT 4:05 pm 

 11 BRADSHAW RD & PLUNKETT RD 4:07 pm 

12 MASON'S COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (T5) 4:09 pm 

13 3379 BRADSHAW RD 4:11 pm 

14 3465 BUCKWOOD TRL 4:13 pm 

15 3536 BRADSHAW RD 4:15 pm 

16 3845 CARTERDELL RD 4:17 pm 

17 3970 CARTERDELL RD 4:18 pm 

18 OLD CATAWBA RD & CARTERDELL RD 4:19 pm 

19 OLD CATAWBA RD & BUGLE LN 4:20 pm 

20 3769 BRADSHAW RD 4:22 pm 

21 4027 BRADSHAW RD 4:24 pm 

22 4177 BRADSHAW RD 4:25 pm 

23 4200 BLUEBIRD LN 4:26 pm 

24 4234 BLUEBIRD LN 4:27 pm 

25 3994 RIDGE DR 4:29 pm 

26 4009 RIDGE DR 4:29 pm 

27 4075 RIDGE DR 4:30 pm 

28 2095 TIMBERVIEW RD 4:43 pm 

29 2610 TIMBERVIEW RD 4:47 pm 

30 2980 TIMBERVIEW RD 4:49 pm 

31 3060 TIMBERVIEW RD 4:51 pm 

32 3126 TIMBERVIEW RD 4:51 pm 

33 ARRIVE SALEM BUS LOT 5:08 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 

. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 102 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 102 

Driver: RICKMAN, TONY 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 3:29 pm 

3 2522 CREEKSIDE DR 3:39 pm 

4 CREEKSIDE DR & LILLY DR & GREEN HILL DR 3:40 pm 

5 CREEKSIDE DR & WIND SONG LN 3:41 pm 

6 2749/2748 CREEKSIDE DR 3:42 pm 

7 CREEKSIDE DR & HEATHER RIDGE RD 3:43 pm 

8 CLAYVIEW CIR & ISABEL LN 3:47 pm 

9 2990 GREEN HILL DR 3:49 pm 

10 2942 GREEN HILL DR 3:50 pm 

 11 2362 WEST RIVERSIDE DR 3:52 pm 

12 STONEMILL DR & MILL POND DR 3:55 pm 

13 MILL POND DR & MILL WHEEL DR 3:56 pm 

14 QUEENSMILL DR & MILLBRIDGE RD 3:57 pm 

15 MILLBRIDGE RD & QUEENSMILL DR 3:58 pm 

16 2541 ELLISON AVE 4:02 pm 

17 ELLISON AVE & LANCER DR 4:03 pm 

18 ELLISON AVE & ARROW DR 4:04 pm 

19 ELLISON AVE & BLACKWOOD DR 4:04 pm 

20 2905 TWELVE OCLOCK KNOB RD 4:07 pm 

21 3015 POWELL DR 4:08 pm 

22 3120 POWELL DR 4:09 pm 

23 MOWLES RD & TWELVE O'CLOCK KNOB RD 4:11 pm 

24 ARRIVE SALEM BUS LOT 4:18 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 109 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 109 

Driver: CAMPBELL, WILLIAM 

Location Stop Time

 1 GRAVEL LOT BLACKSBURG RD & CATAWBA VALLEY DR (T3) 4:04 pm 

2 5404 KEFFER RD 4:08 pm 

3 5299 KEFFER RD 4:09 pm 

4 5040 KEFFER RD 4:11 pm 

5 5008 KEFFER RD 4:12 pm 

6 4912 KEFFER RD 4:13 pm 

7 5318 CATAWBA CREEK RD 4:16 pm 

8 5800 MOSES FAMILY RD 4:22 pm 

9 5980 CATAWBA CREEK RD 4:25 pm 

10 6313 CATAWBA CREEK RD 4:27 pm 

 11 ARRIVE SALEM BUS LOT 5:00 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 166 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 166 

Driver: HUNTLEY, SAM 

Location Stop Time

 1 GLENVAR HS (GHS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR MS (GMS) 3:30 pm 

3 5521 W MAIN ST 3:41 pm 

4 5900 DOW HOLLOW RD 3:42 pm 

5 5837 TWINE HOLLOW RD 3:44 pm 

6 5840 TWINE HOLLOW RD 3:44 pm 

7 6293 MEACHAM RD 3:47 pm 

8 6443 KELLEY ST 3:48 pm 

9 6415 KELLEY ST 3:49 pm 

10 6262 MEACHAM RD 3:51 pm 

 11 6210 MEACHAM RD 3:51 pm 

12 6145 MEACHAM RD 3:52 pm 

13 6032 TWINE HOLLOW RD 3:53 pm 

14 5972 TWINE HOLLOW RD 3:54 pm 

15 5850 TWINE HOLLOW RD 3:55 pm 

16 5822 TWINE HOLLOW RD 3:56 pm 

17 0 UNNAMED 3:58 pm 

18 HARWICK DR & W MAIN ST 3:59 pm 

19 5933 W MAIN ST 4:00 pm 

20 6229/6231 WEST MAIN ST 4:01 pm 

21 W MAIN ST & PEACEFUL DR 4:02 pm 

22 6960 CAMPBELL DR 4:06 pm 

23 THOMAS DR & MALINDA RD 4:09 pm 

24 6949 THOMAS DR 4:10 pm 

25 7415 COVE HOLLOW RD 4:15 pm 

26 7487 COVE HOLLOW RD 4:15 pm 

27 7970 COVE HOLLOW RD 4:17 pm 

28 PEACEFUL DR & PEACEFUL LN 4:23 pm 

29 ARRIVE GREY FOX LN 4:30 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 194 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 194 

Driver: MOLES, JONATHAN 

Location Stop Time

 1 GLENVAR HS (GHS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR MS (GMS) 3:29 pm 

3 1243 GOODWIN AVE 3:46 pm 

4 CLAYTON LN & GOODWIN AVE 3:47 pm 

5 1333 GOODWIN AVE 3:48 pm 

6 1304 KINGS CREST DR 3:49 pm 

7 FIELDGATE RD & KINGS CREST DR 3:50 pm 

8 CORONADO DR & FIELDGATE RD 3:51 pm 

9 1250 RED LANE EXT 3:57 pm 

10 DENNIS LN & RED LANE EXT 3:58 pm 

 11 HEARTH LN & RED LANE EXT 3:58 pm 

12 RED LANE EXT & CONNORS RUN 4:01 pm 

13 CONNORS RUN & CONNORS CT 4:03 pm 

14 1932 CONNORS CT 4:03 pm 

15 RED LANE EXT & NORTH RD 4:05 pm 

16 2010 TULA DR 4:06 pm 

17 CARLETON DR & DAWN MARIE CT 4:08 pm 

18 CARLETON DR & HANGING ROCK CT 4:09 pm 

19 INNSBROOKE DR & CARLETON DR 4:10 pm 

20 RUBLEY LN & WYGAL DR 4:12 pm 

21 ARRIVE SALEM BUS LOT 4:20 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 205 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 205 

Driver: 

Location Stop Time

 1 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 3:28 pm 

3 1441 EDGEBROOK RD 3:49 pm 

4 THOMPSON MEMORIAL DR & HOLLYBROOK RD 3:51 pm 

5 THOMPSON MEMORIAL DR & OAK DRIVE EXT 3:52 pm 

6 1964 LAUREL MOUNTAIN DR 3:54 pm 

7 1821 LAUREL MOUNTAIN DR 3:56 pm 

8 BELDON DR & CARVINS COVE RD 4:03 pm 

9 2838 CARVINS COVE RD 4:04 pm 

10 2858 CARVINS COVE RD 4:05 pm 

 11 2882 CARVINS COVE RD 4:06 pm 

12 3046 CARVINS COVE RD 4:08 pm 

13 3102 CARVINS COVE RD 4:09 pm 

14 CARVINS COVE RD & WINDFALL DR 4:10 pm 

15 3341 CARVINS COVE RD 4:11 pm 

16 BENNETT SPRING RD & CASEY RD 4:13 pm 

17 3451 CARVINS COVE RD 4:15 pm 

18 3555 CARVINS COVE RD 4:16 pm 

19 3816 CARVINS COVE RD 4:18 pm 

20 4020 APACHE RD 4:20 pm 

21 3950 APACHE RD 4:21 pm 

22 3862 SHAWNEE TRL 4:22 pm 

23 3838 SHAWNEE TRL 4:23 pm 

24 3822 SHAWNEE TRL 4:24 pm 

25 ABSALOM SMITH RD & NEIGHBORS RD 4:28 pm 

26 3844 OAKEY DOLIN RD 4:32 pm 

27 ARRIVE SALEM BUS LOT 4:51 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 212 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 212 

Driver: McCALLUM, HERBERT 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR HS (GHS) 3:29 pm 

3 POOR MOUNTAIN RD & GROVER RD 3:42 pm 

4 POOR MOUNTAIN RD & SALLIE LN 3:43 pm 

5 5190 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:44 pm 

6 5275 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:44 pm 

7 5305 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:45 pm 

8 5460 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:46 pm 

9 POOR MOUNTAIN RD & HICKORY DR 3:47 pm 

10 5580 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:47 pm 

 11 5625 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:48 pm 

12 POOR MOUNTAIN RD & FOSTER LN 3:49 pm 

13 5875 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:51 pm 

14 6023/6029 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:53 pm 

15 6157 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:54 pm 

16 6241 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:55 pm 

17 HARBORWOOD RD & WABUN LN 4:02 pm 

18 4020 HARBORWOOD RD 4:04 pm 

19 3847 HARBORWOOD RD 4:06 pm 

20 3767 HARBORWOOD RD 4:06 pm 

21 3687 HARBORWOOD RD 4:07 pm 

22 GLADDEN RD & LUTHER DR 4:09 pm 

23 GLADDEN RD & WHIPPOORWILL LN 4:10 pm 

24 3845 GLADDEN RD 4:11 pm 

25 3995 GLADDEN RD 4:12 pm 

26 3945 GLADDEN RD 4:13 pm 

27 3490 HARBORWOOD RD 4:15 pm 

28 3435 HARBORWOOD RD 4:16 pm 

29 3397 HARBORWOOD RD 4:16 pm 

30 HARBORWOOD RD & LAPPING LN 4:17 pm 

31 HARBORWOOD RD & TERRACE DR 4:20 pm 

32 2749 HARBORWOOD RD 4:22 pm 

33 2694 HARBORWOOD RD 4:23 pm 

34 ARRIVE GLENVAR BUS LOT 4:31 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 213 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 213 

Driver: KELLOGG, GRACEANN 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 3:28 pm 

3 FORT LEWIS BAPTIST CHURCH 3:32 pm 

4 4457 BARLEY DR 3:35 pm 

5 BARLEY DR & MAYFAIR DR 3:36 pm 

6 4719 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:37 pm 

7 4747 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:38 pm 

8 4821 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:39 pm 

9 5046 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:41 pm 

10 W RIVER RD & BOHON HOLLOW RD 3:42 pm 

 11 W RIVER RD & NW RIVER RD 3:46 pm 

12 6202 DRY HOLLOW RD 3:53 pm 

13 6150 DRY HOLLOW RD 3:54 pm 

14 DRY HOLLOW RD & BOTTS HOLLOW RD 3:55 pm 

15 5910 DRY HOLLOW RD 3:57 pm 

16 5680 DRY HOLLOW RD 3:58 pm 

17 ARRIVE GLENVAR BUS LOT 4:10 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 214 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 214 

Driver: FLOYD, CHUCK 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 3:34 pm 

3 LOCUST GROVE LN & FORT LEWIS CIR 3:45 pm 

4 3402/3403 LOCUST GROVE LN 3:46 pm 

5 4713 GREAT GLEN DR 3:48 pm 

6 CELTIC CIR & GREAT GLEN DR 3:49 pm 

7 GREAT GLEN DR & LOMOND CIR 3:50 pm 

8 4515 ALLEGHANY DR 3:52 pm 

9 1042 TEXAS HOLLOW RD 3:53 pm 

10 879 TEXAS HOLLOW RD 3:54 pm 

 11 989 PAINT BANK RD 3:56 pm 

12 912 PAINT BANK RD 3:58 pm 

13 STONEWOOD DR & TEXAS HOLLOW RD 3:59 pm 

14 TYLER RD & STANFORD DR 4:01 pm 

15 TEXAS HOLLOW RD & DUXBURY LN & GAVIN CIR 4:02 pm 

16 TEXAS HOLLOW RD & MENDHAM WAY 4:04 pm 

17 2611 CREEKWOOD DR 4:05 pm 

18 CREEKWOOD DR & PUCKETT CIR 4:06 pm 

19 BEAVER BROOK DR & CREEKWOOD DR 4:08 pm 

20 BEAVER BROOK DR & ELDERWOOD RD 4:09 pm 

21 ELDERWOOD RD & FERNLAWN RD 4:10 pm 

22 ELDERWOOD RD & SILVER LEAF DR 4:11 pm 

23 ELDERWOOD RD & FRESH MEADOW LN 4:12 pm 

24 CLOVERLEAF CIR & FRESH MEADOW LN 4:12 pm 

25 2834 SILVER LEAF DR 4:14 pm 

26 CREEKWOOD DR & SILVER LEAF DR 4:14 pm 

27 2929 CREEKWOOD DR 4:16 pm 

28 CREEKWOOD DR & FERNLAWN RD 4:18 pm 

29 ARRIVE GLENVAR BUS LOT 4:27 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 215 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 215 

Driver: WALDRON, AMANDA 

Location Stop Time

 1 GLENVAR HS (GHS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR MS (GMS) 3:29 pm 

3 GLENVAR LIBRARY 3:35 pm 

4 FORT LEWIS BLVD & MEDFORD RD 3:43 pm 

5 1661 SKYVIEW RD 3:46 pm 

6 MOUNT GORDON RD & SKYVIEW RD 3:48 pm 

7 1298 SKYVIEW RD 3:49 pm 

8 1115 SKYVIEW RD 3:50 pm 

9 SKYVIEW RD & BRUSHY RIDGE RD 3:51 pm 

10 SHIRLEY RD & SKYVIEW RD 3:52 pm 

 11 SKYVIEW RD & EDDIES RD 3:52 pm 

12 2501 WILDWOOD RD 3:58 pm 

13 WILDWOOD RD & BRANDY RUN DR 3:59 pm 

14 2181 WILDWOOD RD 4:00 pm 

15 BEAR CREEK DR & TWIN CREEK CIRCLE 4:02 pm 

16 1851 WILDWOOD RD 4:04 pm 

17 1832 WILDWOOD RD 4:05 pm 

18 WILDWOOD RD & SAWMILL BRANCH RD 4:06 pm 

19 1750 WILDWOOD RD 4:07 pm 

20 1704 WILDWOOD RD 4:08 pm 

21 1611 WILDWOOD RD 4:09 pm 

22 1621 RICHLAND HILLS DR 4:11 pm 

23 1737 RICHLAND HILLS DR 4:12 pm 

24 1750 RICHLAND HILLS DR 4:12 pm 

25 1792 RICHLAND HILLS DR 4:13 pm 

26 1840 RICHLAND HILLS DR 4:14 pm 

27 ARRIVE GLENVAR BUS LOT 4:30 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 

. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 216 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 216 

Driver: DEAL, LARRY 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 3:29 pm 

3 4076 CROSSMILL LN 3:36 pm 

4 3980 WEST MAIN ST 3:37 pm 

5 ANDREW AVE & ELLEN DR 3:39 pm 

6 ANDREW AVE & EVELYN DR 3:40 pm 

7 MCDANIEL DR & FORT AVE 3:42 pm 

8 FORT AVE & EVELYN DR 3:43 pm 

9 FORT AVE & HAWLEY DR 3:44 pm 

10 GIVENS AVE & SOUTHVIEW DR 3:45 pm 

 11 444 MOUNTVIEW DR 3:47 pm 

12 SHELOR AVE & MOUNTVIEW DR 3:47 pm 

13 CALLOWAY AVE & SOUTHVIEW DR 3:48 pm 

14 3987 ALLEGHANY DR 3:50 pm 

15 4220 ALLEGHANY DR 3:51 pm 

16 ALLEGHANY DR & PARR RD 3:51 pm 

17 4314 ALLEGHANY DR 3:52 pm 

18 GIVENS TYLER RD & LEE RD 3:53 pm 

19 GIVENS TYLER RD & FOXSTONE LN 3:54 pm 

20 846 GIVENS TYLER RD 3:55 pm 

21 854 GIVENS TYLER RD 3:55 pm 

22 948 MARTIN MCNEIL RD 3:56 pm 

23 914 GIVENS TYLER RD 3:58 pm 

24 1066 GIVENS TYLER RD 4:00 pm 

25 1120 GIVENS TYLER RD 4:01 pm 

26 4120 ALLEGHANY DR 4:02 pm 

27 ALLEGHANY DR & GIVENS RD 4:02 pm 

28 ARRIVE GLENVAR BUS LOT 4:07 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



 

. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 217 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 217 

Driver: LEE, ANTHONY 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 3:29 pm 

3 FORT LEWIS CHURCH RD & THURMAN DR 3:34 pm 

4 4543 FORT LEWIS CHURCH RD 3:35 pm 

5 FT LEWIS CHURCH RD & ARTRIP LN 3:35 pm 

6 4990 FT LEWIS CHURCH RD 3:37 pm 

7 4896 STANLEY FARM RD 3:40 pm 

8 303 INGAL BLVD 3:43 pm 

9 INGAL BLVD & DOT CIR 3:46 pm 

10 INDIAN HILL RD & MOUNTAIN PARK DR 3:48 pm 

 11 WESTWARD LAKE DR & CREST HILL DR & LAKE FRONT RD 3:49 pm 

12 4385 DAUGHERTY RD 3:51 pm 

13 4259 DAUGHERTY RD 3:53 pm 

14 4218 DAUGHERTY RD 3:54 pm 

15 4193 DAUGHERTY RD 3:55 pm 

16 DAUGHERTY RD & TOBEY RD 3:56 pm 

17 ARRIVE GLENVAR BUS LOT 3:58 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 218 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 218 

Driver: PAGE, DON 

Location Stop Time

 1 GLENVAR HS (GHS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR MS (GMS) 3:30 pm 

3 BUFFALO CIR & WHITE EAGLE LN 3:36 pm 

4 5112 BLACKHAWK CIR 3:37 pm 

5 TEE PEE LN & WARRIOR DR 3:39 pm 

6 4996 WARRIOR DR 3:41 pm 

7 4981 WARRIOR DR 3:42 pm 

8 5110 CHEROKEE HILLS DR 3:43 pm 

9 5139 CHEROKEE HILLS DR 3:44 pm 

10 CHEROKEE HILLS DR & CANOE CIR 3:46 pm 

 11 5419 TOMAHAWK CIR 3:47 pm 

12 CHEROKEE HILLS DR & SCOUT CIR 3:48 pm 

13 5220 SUNDANCE RD 3:50 pm 

14 5127 ARROWHEAD TRL 3:51 pm 

15 5344 SUNDANCE RD 3:54 pm 

16 5375 SUNDANCE RD 3:54 pm 

17 4940 DAN ROBIN RD 3:56 pm 

18 PLEASANT RUN DR & SCENERY DR 4:02 pm 

19 PLEASANT RUN DR & VIEWPOINT AVE 4:03 pm 

20 5345 PLEASANT RUN DR 4:04 pm 

21 5908 DOGWOOD AVE 4:05 pm 

22 5948 MAYWOOD AVE 4:06 pm 

23 5802 MAYWOOD AVE 4:08 pm 

24 5735 EDGEWOOD ST 4:08 pm 

25 5488 YALE DR 4:12 pm 

26 4860 WEST MAIN ST 4:14 pm 

27 ARRIVE GLENVAR BUS LOT 4:19 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 



. ■ 
Roanoke County Public Schools 

Revised 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 219 GMS/GHS PM 07/17/2024 

Bus : 219 

Driver: COLEMAN, ROBIN 

Location Stop Time

 1 DEPART GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL (GMS) 3:25 pm 

2 GLENVAR HS (GHS) 3:32 pm 

3 MILL POND DR & STONEMILL DR 3:50 pm 

4 KINGSMILL DR & MILL WHEEL DR 3:52 pm 

5 1665 KINGSMILL DR 3:53 pm 

6 MILLBRIDGE RD & QUEENSMILL DR 3:54 pm 

7 1707 MILLBRIDGE RD 3:55 pm 

8 1750 MILLBRIDGE RD 3:56 pm 

9 MILLBRIDGE RD & STONE MILL RD 3:58 pm 

10 2144 STONE MILL DR 3:59 pm 

 11 STONEMILL DR & MILLWHEEL DR 4:01 pm 

12 MILLWHEEL DR & RIVER OAKS DR 4:02 pm 

13 FOXFIELD LN & MILL WHEEL DR 4:04 pm 

14 MILLWHEEL LN & FOXFIELD LN 4:06 pm 

15 MILLWOOD DR & MILL WHEEL DR & MILL WHEEL DR 4:08 pm 

16 RUSSLEN DR & WOODS MEADOW LN 4:09 pm 

17 2647 WOODS MEADOW LN 4:13 pm 

18 MILLWOOD DR & HIGH GATE LN 4:16 pm 

19 MILLWOOD DR & HIGH GATE LN 4:18 pm 

20 1621 MILLWOOD DR 4:19 pm 

21 ARRIVE GLENVAR BUS LOT 4:30 pm 

Roanoke County Public Schools 


